Bridge dental care 2026
tel:0208 422 2736

Examination / Consultation
New patient examination
emergency consultation NP

emergency consultation existing pt
Hygiene session (with Dentist)
routine examination

X- Ray if required (each)

Bite guard Appliance

Hard Bite guard Appliance

Snore Guard

Sport guard

Fissure Sealant (per tooth)
Fluoride treatment

EXTRACTIONS
Simple (15min)
Moderate (30min)
Surgical (1hr)

Root Canal Treatment
Front Tooth
Premolar

Molar
Additional dressings

COMPOSITE FILLINGS
One surface

Two surface
Three surface

Composite Bonding

GLASS IONOMIER

Small

Large

CROWN AND BRIDGE
Porcelain onlay

Porcelain bonded crown

Full Porcelain crown (EMAX)

Full Gold crown

Porcelain B onded Bridge (per unit)
Maryland Bridge (per unit)

from
£95
£90
£65
£85
£80
£13.20
£187
£390
£650
£200
£40
£16.50

from
£120
£209
£367

from
£425
£569
£734
£67

from
£139
£189
£255
£170

from
£52
£81

from
£765
£751
£825
£950
£650
£588.50

bridgedental271@outlook.com

COSMETIC DENTAL
Tray whitening Boutique
Porcelain Veneers / unit

DENTURES
Full upper_and lower

Full upper or lower
Partial chrome

Partial dentures Acrilic
Flexi Denture

IMPLANTS
Consultation
Single Implant
Boane Graft

HYGIENIST

Hygiene vist (each session)
Airflow (per session)

sat hygene vist

INVISALIGN
Consultation

Invisalign U/L

Retainer upper and lower
Retainer upper or lower

FACIAL AESTHETICS
Consultation

Facial rejuvenation 1 site
Facial rejuvenation 2 site
Facial rejuvenation 3 site

EMERGENCY TREATMANT
Temporary Filling

Re- Cement Crown
Re- Cement Bridge/Vener
Dry Socket

from
£350
£899

from
£1,464.10

£1,050

£1,325
£770
£700

from

£100
£2,800

£450

£67
£89
£70

from
£100
£3,500.00
£600
£300

from
£50

£175
£230
£260

£60 to £140
£75
£85
£90


mailto:bridgedental271@outlook.com
tel:0208%20422%202736

Zirconia Crown £725.00



