

# Bridge dental care 2026

tel:0208 422 2736

[bridgedental271@outlook.com](mailto:bridgedental271@outlook.com)

## **Examination / Consultation**

New patient examination	from £95
emergency consultation NP	£90
emergency consultation existing pt	£65
Hygiene session (with Dentist)	£85
routine examination	£80
X- Ray if required (each)	£13.20
Bite guard Appliance	£187
Hard Bite guard Appliance	£390
Snore Guard	£650
Sport guard	£200
Fissure Sealant (per tooth)	£40
Fluoride treatment	£16.50

## **EXTRACTIONS**

Simple (15min)	from £120
Moderate (30min)	£209
Surgical (1hr)	£367

## **Root Canal Treatment**

Front Tooth	from £425
Premolar	£569
Molar	£734
Additional dressings	£67

## **COMPOSITE FILLINGS**

One surface	from £139
Two surface	£189
Three surface	£255
Composite Bonding	£170

## **GLASS IONOMIER**

Small	from £52
Large	£81

## **CROWN AND BRIDGE**

Porcelain onlay	from £765
Porcelain bonded crown	£751
Full Porcelain crown (EMAX)	£825
Full Gold crown	£950
Porcelain Bonded Bridge (per unit)	£650
Maryland Bridge (per unit)	£588.50

## **COSMETIC DENTAL**

Tray whitening Boutique	from £350
Porcelain Veneers / unit	£899

## **DENTURES**

Full upper <u>and</u> lower	from £1,464.10
Full upper <u>or</u> lower	£1,050
Partial chrome	£1,325
Partial dentures Acrylic	£770
Flexi Denture	£700

## **IMPLANTS**

Consultation	from £100
Single Implant	£2,800
Boane Graft	£450

## **HYGIENIST**

Hygiene vist (each session)	£67
Airflow (per session)	£89
sat hygiene vist	£70

## **INVISALIGN**

Consultation	from £100
Invisalign U/L	£3,500.00
Retainer upper and lower	£600
Retainer upper or lower	£300

## **FACIAL AESTHETICS**

Consultation	from £50
Facial rejuvenation <u>1 site</u>	£175
Facial rejuvenation <u>2 site</u>	£230
Facial rejuvenation <u>3 site</u>	£260

## **EMERGENCY TREATMENT**

Temporary Filling	£60 to £140
Re- Cement Crown	£75
Re- Cement Bridge/Vener	£85
Dry Socket	£90

Zirconia Crown

£725.00